

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(D) No. 14/2023

Madan Lal Sharma and ors.

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Dalip Kumar Bangotra, Advocate.

v/s

Piyush Singla, Commissioner Secretary,
Revenue and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Anu Charak, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

ORDER
04.08.2023

Response on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 3 has been filed,
however, the same has not been scanned.

Registry is directed to scan the response, if filed on behalf of the
aforesaid respondents and list the matter on **18.08.2023**.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
04.08.2023
Ram Krishan