

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(D) No. 14/2023

Madan Lal Sharma & Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Dalip Kumar Bangotra, Advocate

V/s

Piyush Singla Commissioner Secretary
Revenue & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI
Mr. Virender Dev Singh, Assisting Counsel to
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE**

ORDER
18.08.2023

Registry is directed to report as to why statement of facts has not been
scanned despite the order of this Court dated 04.08.2023.

List on 22.09.2023.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
18.08.2023
Pawan Angotra