

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(D) No. 14/2023

Madan Lal Sharma and others

..... appellant (s)

Through :- None

V/s

.....Respondent(s)

Piyush Singla and others

Through :- Mrs. Monika Kohli Sr. AAG
Mr Vishal Sharma DSGI.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
(22.09.2023)

List along with CCP(D) No. 16/2022 on 06.10.2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
22.09.2023
Sanjeev