

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP (D) No. 14/2023 c/w
CCP (D) No. 58/2023

Madan Lal Sharma & Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Dalip Bangotra, Advocate

v/s

Piyush Singla & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER
20.11.2024**

List this case along with CCP (D) No. 28/2023 for analogous
hearing on **10.12.2024**.

(Mohd. Yousuf Wani)
Judge

(Atul Sreedharan)
Judge

JAMMU
20.11.2024
Manan

