

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM No. 1780/2026 in
CCP (D) No. 14/2023

Madan Lal Sharma and others Petitioner/Petitioners(s)

Through:- Mr. Dalip Kumar Bangotra, Advocate

V/s

Piyush Singla CommissionerRespondent(s)
Secretary Revenue and others

Through:- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI with
Mr. Eishaan Dadhichi, CGSC
Ms. Nazia Fazal, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
08.04.2026

1. Notice.
2. Ms. Nazia Fazal and Mr. Eishaan Dadhichi, learned counsel, accepts notice on behalf of the respondent Nos. 1 to 3 and 4 to 8. Objections, if any, be filed by the next date of hearing.
3. Mr. Vishal Sharma, learned DSGI, shall report instructions by the next date of hearing.
4. List on 22.04.2026.

(Shahzad Azeem)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:
08.04.2026
Shafqat