

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(D) No. 14/2023

Madan Lal Sharma and Ors.

..... Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Dalip Kumar Bangotra, Advocate.

vs

Piyush Sangla Commissioner Secretary
Revenue and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI with
Mr. Eishaan Dadhichi, CGSC.
Ms. Nisha Kangotra, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

ORDER
22.07.2026

- 01.** Adjourned.
- 02.** List on **29.07.2026**.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu
22.07.2026
Sushant